SEMINARY

Table of Fees 2019-2020

Admissions
Application Fee (Canada/us)
Application Fee (International)
Academic
Challenge Exam
Experiential Integration

Prior Learning and Ministry Assessment Fee (PLMA)

Reinstatement Fee
Thesis Fee
Transcript Fee
Tuition
Audit
Credit hour
3 credit hour course
Finance
Administration Fee/sponsored students
Exchange
Graduation
Graduation Fee (3 meals included)
Late Grad App Fee
Graduation Banquet - extra meals
Student Life
Yearbook
Modular Room and Board (short-term)
Room only
Room/Board

$50
$250

$610.50
$150
$250
$610.50
$300
$10

$407
$407
$1,221

$25/course
market

$150
$50
market

market

$155
$310



