

Table of Fees 2019-2020

A	admissions	
	Application Fee (Canada/US)	\$50
	Application Fee (International)	\$250
A	Academic	
	Challenge Exam	\$610.50
	Experiential Integration	\$150
	Prior Learning and Ministry Assessment Fee (PLMA)	\$250
	Reinstatement Fee	\$610.50
	Thesis Fee	\$300
	Transcript Fee	\$10
	Tuition	
	Audit	\$407
	Credit hour	\$407
	3 credit hour course	\$1,221
F	inance	
	Administration Fee/sponsored students	\$25/course
	Exchange	market
(Graduation	
	Graduation Fee (3 meals included)	\$150
	Late Grad App Fee	\$50
	Graduation Banquet – extra meals	market
S	itudent Life	
	Yearbook	market
	Modular Room and Board (short-term)	
	Room only	\$155
	Room/Board	\$310